


OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

E-mail:- sephedcirlcedk@gmail.com, sephedcircledk@rajasthan.gov. in 

No. SE/PHED/Did/PC/24 23)oy 

website 

PHED CIRCLE DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN 

UBN: 

NOTICE INVITING BID (NIT NO 03-04/2024-25) 

(Newspaper Publication) 

Bids for Work of Various Work under PHED Circle Didwana-Kuchaman is invited 

from interested bidders upto 6:00 PM on date 14.05.2024. Other particulars of the Bid 

may be Visited on the procurement portal( https://sppp.rajasthan.gov.in) 

andhttps://eproc.rajasthan.gov.in/nicgep/app and https://phedtenders.raj.nic.in/ 

FOHO 

1 

2 

03/2024-25 

04/2024-25 

Date:. 

2loy2y 

(JK Charan) 
Superintending Engineer 

PHED Circle Didwana-Kuchaman 

PHE242 SWsonO0099 
PHE242s WSO3 Dolo 



NIT No./ 24 

03 

04 

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

PHED CIRCLE DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN 

E-mail:- sephedcirlcedk@gmail.com, sephedcircledk@rajasthan.gov. in 

No. SE/PHED/Did/PC/24-25 /......94 

Details of Work 

ON LINE NOTICE INVITING TENDERS 2_6 loy24 
On line tenders are herby invited on behalf of the Governor of Rajasthan for the 

following works from eligible registered contractors provided they meet out prescribed eligibility 

criteria. Tenders are to be submitted in electronic format on web site http://eproC.rajasthan.gov.in 

The tender documents are to be downloaded from above mentioned web site as per given 

schedule- Bidders who wish to participate in online bidding will have to procure digital certificate as 

per IT Act-2000 to sign their electronic bids. Offers which are not digitally signed will not be 

accepted. 

Procurement of CID Joints used 

with PVC Pipes conforming to IS: 
8794 (Amended/Revised up to 

date) 

Procurement of CID Joints used 7.00 

with HDPE Pipes conforming to 

IS: 8794 (Amended/Revised up 

to date) 

FOHO 

1 

Estimate 

2 

d Cost of 

Work (In 
Lacs) 

7.00 

GENERAL DETAILS OF WORK 

Tender Completio EMD 

(In Lacs.) 

14000 

14000 

03/2024-25 

04/2024-25 

Fee & 

MD RISL 

Fee (Rs) 

500.00 

500.00 

500.00 
500.00 

3 month 

Date:.. 

3 month 

Last date & 

time for 
Downloadin 

gof tender 
document 

14.05.2024 
at 6:00 PM 

14.05.2024 

at 6:00 PM 

Last date 

time Tender 

Fee & MD 

RISL Fee (Rs) 

14.05.2024 

at 6:00 PM 

14.05.2024 

at 6:00 PM 

Date of 

Opening of 

PQ bid. 

PHEN 2S WS oBo loo 

15.05.2024 

at 2.00 PM 

15.05.2024 

at 2.00 PM 

(JK Charan) 
Superintending Engineer 

PHED Circle Didwana-Kuchamap 

n Period 



1 

OFFICE OF THE SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER 

2 

PHED CIRCLE DIDWANA-KUCHAMAN 

GH0: s/ya/sts/$U/2024-2025/2o4 

E-mail:- sephedcirlcedk@gmail.com, sephedcircledk@rajasthan.gov.in 

03/2024-25 

04/2024-25 

PHE242swsoR dlgo 99 

PHe4 25 WSoN oTo0 

(JK Charan) 
Superintending Engineer 

PHED Circle Didwang-Kuchaman 


